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Page 1

COLOR | Rib COLOR 1]
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7 | -
R8
R9
- R10
Top Skin LE COLOR Top Skin COLOR Bottom Skin COLOR Brace COLOR Brace COLOR
LE1 - ts1 bs1 XL - x1
LE 2 ts2 bs2 - x3L x3 -
LE2L - ts2L - bs2L - X4L - x4
LE3 - ts3 bs3 x6L - X6
LE3L - ts3L bs3L  --- x7L x7
LE4 ts4 - bs4 x9L x9
LE4L  --- ts4l - bsdL - \ \
3. FEATURES & OPTIONS: 4. TOTAL PRICE:
ITEM RDS NO
A. 400 Ib Vectran Lines Standard Both slider options (RDS & Standard) ~ NO
B. Both Slider Options (RDS & Standard) $ SSDBag NO
C. Semi-stowless deployment bag $ Custom colors NO
| D. Custom Color Pattern $ Coupon Code
TOTAL:
5. INFORMATION:
Customer Name: SIN:
Customer Address: C/G:
Email: Phone:
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